
☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ 

☐ ☐ ☐ 

□ □ 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Public Works – Roads & Drainage 
(R&D) 

From: Purchasing & Contracting 

ITB No.: 19-101191 Title: Asphalt Cement Cutback Emulsified 
(Annual Contract w/2 Options to Renew) 

Effective Date: April 14, 2020 Expiration Date: April 30, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $142,160.00 Number of Renewals to Date: 2 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to 
Extend 

Infinite Estates, LLC 1210222 N/a 

User Department Recommendation: Renew  Bid Increase  Decrease 

Funding for Renewal Term: 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General Enterprise 3 Digit Fund Code  SPLOST Category 
CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 

Department Director Signature 

Approve Deny  For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature 


	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Yes
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Text8: ($0; Term Extension Only)
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: PW-R&D requests Contract Term Extension Only for 10 months to Mar. 1, 2024 for CPA 1210222 – Infinite Estate, LLC.  This will allow contractor to continue supplying liquid adhesive to be utilized for roadway repairs or construction to bond old asphalts with new asphalts; and allow time to advertise new solic. for contract award. 

No additional funds are required and we anticipate using the amount previously requested prior to Covid. Low spend was based on Covid restrictions. We were working emergencies only and no normal resurfacing projects were attempted. We are ramping back up and have added resurfacing projects to the schedule.
		2023-03-30T11:35:00-0400
	Peggy Allen


	Check Box14: Yes
	Check Box15: Off
	Text16: 
		2023-04-10T15:31:07-0400
	Crystal Creekmore




